
MEN'S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Men's (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 375.0 10

2 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 293.0 330.0 8

3 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 315.0 6

4 Brian Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 310.0 4

5 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 305.0 2

6 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 300.0 1

7 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 300.0 0

8 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.0 285.0 0

9 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 255.0 0

10 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 255.0 0

11 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 240.0 0

12 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 225.0 0

13 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 225.0 0

14 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 225.0 0

15 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 270.0 210.0 0

16 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 210.0 0

17 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 244.2 195.0 0

18 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 185.0 0

19 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 261.0 155.0 0

20 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 279.0 0 0

21 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 365.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 550.0 10

2 Brian Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 520.0 8

3 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 495.0 6

4 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 490.0 4

5 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.0 485.0 2

6 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 455.0 1

7 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 455.0 0

8 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 455.0 0

9 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 440.0 0

10 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 279.0 430.0 0

11 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 293.0 425.0 0

12 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 425.0 0

13 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 405.0 0

14 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 395.0 0

15 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 270.0 375.0 0

16 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 244.2 365.0 0

17 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 365.0 0

18 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 365.0 350.0 0

19 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 315.0 0

20 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 261.0 225.0 0

21 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 330.0 10

2 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 275.0 8

3 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 275.0 6

4 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 293.0 265.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 265.0 2

6 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.0 245.0 1

7 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 240.0 0

8 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 235.0 0

9 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 279.0 225.0 0

10 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 220.0 0

11 Brian Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 220.0 0

12 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 210.0 0

13 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 270.0 205.0 0

14 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 200.0 0

15 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 200.0 0

16 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 190.0 0

17 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 170.0 0

18 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 244.2 165.0 0

19 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 261.0 150.0 0

20 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 135.0 0

21 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 365.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jeremy Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 280.0 1140.0 10

2 Rylan Walker Webb City High School 246.0 1105.0 8

3 Landon Oliver Chanute High School 280.0 1090.0 6

4 Brian Martinez Pittsburg High School 302.0 1050.0 4

5 Nicolas Santiago Turner High School 280.0 1025.0 2

6 Luke Harris Fort Scott High School 293.0 1020.0 1

7 serge otiankouya Gardner Edgerton High School 288.0 1015.0 0

8 Tater Ames Uniontown 270.0 940.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Kristopher Markos Gardner Edgerton High School 350.0 900.0 0

10 Connor Hudson Santa Fe Trail High School 275.0 880.0 0

11 kale baker Turner High School 270.0 870.0 0

12 Parker  Olson Gardner Edgerton High School 300.8 865.0 0

13 Mitchell Habiger Chanute High School 260.0 855.0 0

14 Landon  Clarke Pittsburg High School 270.0 790.0 0

15 Justin Bias Turner High School 252.0 760.0 0

16 Caden Pittman Lansing High School 244.2 725.0 0

17 Brendan Grant Riverton High School 279.0 655.0 0

18 Michael Adams Riverton High School 305.0 635.0 0

19 Noah Rogers Pittsburg High School 259.7 540.0 0

20 Charles Rose Neodesha High School 261.0 530.0 0

21 Lincoln Laverick Pittsburg High School 365.0 350.0 0


